



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/06/2021

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00472

Job # : 21-5013 & 21-5515

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2022 SMP Package V (State St, Archimedes Dr., Beltran St. and San Juan Rd.)

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00472 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00472 - 2_R L JONES L P			CO-00472 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	1 W	103.1 Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$1.00	223	\$223.00	\$1.00	223	\$223.00	\$10.00	223	\$2,230.00
2	2 W	103.3 Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$2.00	162	\$324.00	\$15.00	162	\$2,430.00	\$5.00	162	\$810.00
3	3 W	203.1 Tack Coat	GAL	\$10.00	339	\$3,390.00	\$5.00	339	\$1,695.00	\$20.00	339	\$6,780.00
4	4 W	205.2 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type B (10" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$85.00	1,550	\$131,750.00	\$40.00	1,550	\$62,000.00	\$80.00	1,550	\$124,000.00
5	5 W	205.4 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$24.00	2,274	\$54,576.00	\$15.00	2,274	\$34,110.00	\$25.00	2,274	\$56,850.00
6	6 W	205.4 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type D (3" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$32.00	1,114	\$35,648.00	\$20.00	1,114	\$22,280.00	\$30.00	1,114	\$33,420.00
7	7 W	208.1 Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth)	SY	\$15.00	314	\$4,710.00	\$30.00	314	\$9,420.00	\$15.00	314	\$4,710.00
8	8 W	208.1 Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth)	SY	\$20.00	1,012	\$20,240.00	\$30.00	1,012	\$30,360.00	\$20.00	1,012	\$20,240.00
9	9 W	299 Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	CY	\$210.00	33	\$6,930.00	\$150.00	33	\$4,950.00	\$200.00	33	\$6,600.00
10	10 W	500.1 Concrete Curb	LF	\$15.00	223	\$3,345.00	\$1.00	223	\$223.00	\$40.00	223	\$8,920.00
11	11 W	502 Concrete Sidewalk	SY	\$70.00	112	\$7,840.00	\$1.00	112	\$112.00	\$90.00	112	\$10,080.00
12	12 W	503.2 Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (Commercial)	SY	\$90.00	10	\$900.00	\$1.00	10	\$10.00	\$110.00	10	\$1,100.00
13	13 W	503.4 Asphaltic Concrete Driveway	SY	\$50.00	29	\$1,450.00	\$55.00	29	\$1,595.00	\$80.00	29	\$2,320.00
14	14 W	503.5 Gravel Driveway	SY	\$30.00	47	\$1,410.00	\$45.00	47	\$2,115.00	\$60.00	47	\$2,820.00
15	15 W	516.1 Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$20.00	12	\$240.00	\$12.00	12	\$144.00	\$30.00	12	\$360.00
16	16 W	530.1 Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Archimedes Drive)	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
17	17 W	530.1 Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (State Street)	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
18	18 W	530.1 Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (San Juan Road)	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
19	19 W	535.1 Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (4" Wide Yellow Line)	LF	\$4.00	222	\$888.00	\$4.00	222	\$888.00	\$5.00	222	\$1,110.00
20	20 W	535.2 Hot Applied Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (4" Wide White Line)	LF	\$4.00	130	\$520.00	\$4.00	130	\$520.00	\$5.00	130	\$650.00
21	21 W	537.6 Pavement Marker (Type I-C)	EA	\$20.00	6	\$120.00	\$15.00	6	\$90.00	\$20.00	6	\$120.00
22	22 W	537.8 Pavement Marker (Type II A-A)	EA	\$20.00	8	\$160.00	\$15.00	8	\$120.00	\$25.00	8	\$200.00
23	23 W	550 Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.00	4,554	\$4,554.00	\$10.00	4,554	\$45,540.00	\$5.00	4,554	\$22,770.00
24	24 W	818 6" PVC Waterline	LF	\$70.00	40	\$2,800.00	\$80.00	40	\$3,200.00	\$80.00	40	\$3,200.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/06/2021

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00472

Job # : 21-5013 & 21-5515

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2022 SMP Package V (State St, Archimedes Dr., Beltran St. and San Juan Rd.)

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00472 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00472 - 2_R L JONES L P			CO-00472 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
25	25 W	818 8" PVC Waterline	LF	\$75.00	4,429	\$332,175.00	\$100.00	4,429	\$442,900.00	\$100.00	4,429	\$442,900.00
26	26 W	818 12" PVC Waterline	LF	\$160.00	25	\$4,000.00	\$125.00	25	\$3,125.00	\$150.00	25	\$3,750.00
27	27 W	822 Short Yard Piping	EA	\$100.00	1	\$100.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
28	28 W	824 Relay 3/4" Long Service	EA	\$2,100.00	50	\$105,000.00	\$2,200.00	50	\$110,000.00	\$1,800.00	50	\$90,000.00
29	29 W	824 Relay 3/4" Short Service	EA	\$1,200.00	44	\$52,800.00	\$1,200.00	44	\$52,800.00	\$1,500.00	44	\$66,000.00
30	30 W	824 Relay 1" Short Service	EA	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
31	31 W	824 Relocate 3/4" Short Service	EA	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00	\$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.00
32	32 W	824 New 3/4" Long Unmetered Service	EA	\$2,100.00	13	\$27,300.00	\$2,400.00	13	\$31,200.00	\$1,800.00	13	\$23,400.00
33	33 W	824 New 3/4" Short Unmetered Service	EA	\$1,200.00	3	\$3,600.00	\$1,400.00	3	\$4,200.00	\$1,500.00	3	\$4,500.00
34	34 W	824.5 Customer Shut-off Valve	EA	\$120.00	112	\$13,440.00	\$125.00	112	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	112	\$56,000.00
35	35 W	828 8" Gate Valve	EA	\$2,100.00	12	\$25,200.00	\$2,000.00	12	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	12	\$30,000.00
36	36 W	828 12" Gate Valve	EA	\$3,200.00	2	\$6,400.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00
37	37 W	831 12"x8" Cut-in-Tee	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
38	38 W	833 New Meter Box	EA	\$140.00	96	\$13,440.00	\$100.00	96	\$9,600.00	\$300.00	96	\$28,800.00
39	39 W	833 Existing Meter & New Meter Box Relocation	EA	\$10.00	96	\$960.00	\$125.00	96	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	96	\$48,000.00
40	40 W	834 Fire Hydrant	EA	\$6,000.00	7	\$42,000.00	\$6,000.00	7	\$42,000.00	\$5,000.00	7	\$35,000.00
41	41 W	836 Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types	TN	\$6,000.00	5	\$30,000.00	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	5	\$50,000.00
42	42 W	840 6" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$3,200.00	4	\$12,800.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00
43	43 W	840 8" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$3,600.00	5	\$18,000.00	\$2,800.00	5	\$14,000.00	\$3,000.00	5	\$15,000.00
44	44 W	840 12" Water Tie-Ins	EA	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00
45	45 W	841 Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$3,500.00	10	\$35,000.00	\$50.00	10	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	10	\$20,000.00
46	46 W	844 2" Blow-off, Temporary	EA	\$1,500.00	12	\$18,000.00	\$100.00	12	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	12	\$12,000.00
47	47 W	856.2 8" Carrier Pipe (Open Cut)	LF	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	60	\$6,000.00
48	48 W	856.3 Casing or Liner 24"	LF	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00	\$300.00	60	\$18,000.00	\$150.00	60	\$9,000.00
49	49 W	1020 Water Main Break/Leak Repairs, (6"-12", all types)	EA	\$320.00	2	\$640.00	\$5.00	2	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00
50	50 W	3000 Removal, Transportation and Disposal of various sizes of A.C. Pipe	LF	\$20.00	195	\$3,900.00	\$30.00	195	\$5,850.00	\$50.00	195	\$9,750.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/06/2021

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00472

Job # : 21-5013 & 21-5515

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2022 SMP Package V (State St, Archimedes Dr., Beltran St. and San Juan Rd.)

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00472 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00472 - 2_R L JONES L P			CO-00472 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
51	1 S	103.3 Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$1.00	396	\$396.00	\$3.00	396	\$1,188.00	\$5.00	396	\$1,980.00
52	2 S	203.1 Tack Coat	GAL	\$10.00	70	\$700.00	\$5.00	70	\$350.00	\$20.00	70	\$1,400.00
53	3 S	205.2 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type B (10" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$85.00	436	\$37,060.00	\$40.00	436	\$17,440.00	\$90.00	436	\$39,240.00
54	4 S	205.4 Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth)	SY	\$24.00	691	\$16,584.00	\$15.00	691	\$10,365.00	\$25.00	691	\$17,275.00
55	5 S	208.1 Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth)	SY	\$36.00	126	\$4,536.00	\$25.00	126	\$3,150.00	\$20.00	126	\$2,520.00
56	6 S	299 Flowable Fill (Low Strength)	CY	\$210.00	118	\$24,780.00	\$100.00	118	\$11,800.00	\$200.00	118	\$23,600.00
57	7 S	503.1 Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$90.00	44	\$3,960.00	\$100.00	44	\$4,400.00	\$110.00	44	\$4,840.00
58	8 S	503.4 Asphaltic Concrete Driveway	SY	\$50.00	9	\$450.00	\$60.00	9	\$540.00	\$80.00	9	\$720.00
59	9 S	503.5 Gravel Driveway	SY	\$40.00	12	\$480.00	\$40.00	12	\$480.00	\$60.00	12	\$720.00
60	10 S	530.1 Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (State Street)	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
61	11 S	530.1 Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Beltran Street)	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00
62	12 S	550 Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$3.00	966	\$2,898.00	\$5.00	966	\$4,830.00	\$5.00	966	\$4,830.00
63	13 S	848 8" PVC Gravity Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26-2241, 160 psi) (All Depths)	LF	\$90.00	966	\$86,940.00	\$200.00	966	\$193,200.00	\$110.00	966	\$106,260.00
64	14 S	852 Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6')	EA	\$11,000.00	5	\$55,000.00	\$10,000.00	5	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	5	\$25,000.00
65	15 S	852 Extra Depth Manholes (greater than 6')	VF	\$700.00	6	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	6	\$3,000.00	\$400.00	6	\$2,400.00
66	16 S	854 Sanitary Sewer Laterals, (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 psi)	LF	\$50.00	551	\$27,550.00	\$140.00	551	\$77,140.00	\$80.00	551	\$44,080.00
67	17 S	854 Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$1,200.00	27	\$32,400.00	\$800.00	27	\$21,600.00	\$1,500.00	27	\$40,500.00
68	18 S	860 Vertical Stacks	VF	\$110.00	62	\$6,820.00	\$50.00	62	\$3,100.00	\$60.00	62	\$3,720.00
69	19 S	865 Small Diameter - Bypass Pumping System (State Street)	EA	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
70	20 S	865 Small Diameter - Bypass Pumping System (Beltran Street)	EA	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00
71	21 S	866 Pre Sewer Main Television Inspection (6"-12")	LF	\$5.00	924	\$4,620.00	\$5.00	924	\$4,620.00	\$5.00	924	\$4,620.00
72	22 S	866 Post Sewer Main Television Inspection (8"-12")	LF	\$3.00	966	\$2,898.00	\$5.00	966	\$4,830.00	\$5.00	966	\$4,830.00
73		3001 CPS Energy Power Pole Bracing and Gas Line Adjustment Allowance	ALW	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00
74		100 MOBILIZATION (MAX 10% OF ITEMS 1 - 72)	LS	\$142,000.00	1	\$142,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/06/2021

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00472

Job # : 21-5013 & 21-5515

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2022 SMP Package V (State St, Archimedes Dr., Beltran St. and San Juan Rd.)

		CO-00472 - 1_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING					CO-00472 - 2_R L JONES L P			CO-00472 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
75		101 PREPARING RIGHT-OF-WAY (MAX 5% OF ITEMS 1 - 72)	LS	\$71,000.00	1	\$71,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	1	\$75,000.00
			Total			\$1,663,145.00			\$1,887,043.00			\$1,895,125.00
Calendar Days To Complete :		270	As Read			\$1,663,145.00			\$1,887,043.00			\$1,895,125.00